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List of Holidays — 2020

The RGCI & RC will observe 09 Gazetted Holidays (Festivals) as enumerated below
during the calendar year 2020. The employees can also avail 03 Restricted Holidays
(RH) during the Calendar year 2020 from the list of 40 approved Restricted Holidays
enumerated below subject to prior approval of concerned HOD. As Republic Day and
Dussehra are falling on Sunday, employees can avail 02 additional RH(s).

LIST OF GAZETTED HOLIDAYS 2020
S. No | Holiday Date Day

1 Republic Day 26/01/2020 Sunday
2 Holi 10/03/2020 Tuesday
3 Id-ul-Fitr 25/05/2020 Monday
4 Raksha Bandhan 03/08/2020 Monday
5 Independence Day 15/08/2020 Saturday
6 Mahatma Gandhi Birthday 02/10/2020 Friday

7 Dussehra 25/10/2020 Sunday
8 Diwali (Deepavali) 14/11/2020 Saturday
9 Christmas Day 25/12/2020 Friday

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS 2020
S. .
on Date Da
No Occasi y
1 New Year 01-01-2020 Wednesday
| 2 Guru Gobin Singh's Birthday 02-01-2020 Thursday
4 3 Lohri 13-01-2020 Monday
4 Makar Sakranti/Pongal 15-01-2020 Wednesday
5 Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 30-01-2020 Thursday
6 Guru Ravidass Jayanti 09-02-2020 Sunday
7 Swaml. Dayanand Saraswati 18-02-2020 Tisesday
Jayanti
"8 Shivaji Jayanti 19-02-2020 Wednesday
9 | Mahashivratri 21-02-2020 Friday
Holika Dahan/Dolyatra/ Hazarat
10 Ali's Birthday 09-03-2020 Monday
Chaitra Shukladi/Gudi
- Padva/Ugadi/Cehti Chand Eeaen Wetnesgay
12 Ram Navmi 02-04-2020 Thursday
13 | Mahavir Jayanti 06-04-2020 Monday




14 | Good Friday 10-04-2020 Friday
15 | Easter Sunday 12-04-2020 Sunday
16 Baisakhi 13-04-2020 Monday
17 gﬂ;isha:;‘/a\\izi::;kadi(BengaI)/Beha 14-04-2020 Tuesday
18 | Buddha Purnima 07-05-2020 ' Thursday
19 | Guru Rabindranath Birthday 08-05-2020 Friday
20 | Jamat Ul Vida 22-05-2020 Friday
21 | RathYatra 23-06-2020 Tuesday-
22 | Id Ul Zuha (Bakrid) 01-08-2020 Saturday
23 | Janamasthami 11-08-2020 Tuesday
24 | Parsi New Year/Nauraj 16-08-2020 Sunday
25 z;:zzar':hfhaw”h'/ — 22-08-2020 Saturday
26 | Muharram 30-08-2020 Sunday
27 | Onam/Thiru Onam Day 31-08-2020 Monday
28 | Maha Saptami(Additional) 23-10-2020 Friday
29 | Maha Ashtami & Maha Navmi 24-10-2020 Saturday
30 | Vijay Dashmi(Bengal, Kerala) 26-10-2020 Monday
Milad Un Nabi/Id E
31 | Milad(Birthday of Prophet 30-10-2020 Friday
Mohammad)
32 | Mabharishi Valmiki Jayanti 31-10-2020 Saturday
33 | Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chowth) | 04-11-2020 Wednesday
34 | Naraka Chaturdashi 13-11-2020 Friday
35 gzg;;;mn:k';‘gf/ Goverdhan 15-11-2020 Sunday
36 | Bhai Dooj 16-11-2020 Monday
il P eI
38 | Guru Teg Bahdur Punya Tithi 24-11-2020 Tuesday
| 39 | Guru Nanak Jayanti 30-11-2020 Monday
' 40 | Christmas Eve 24-12-2020 Thursday
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